August 201

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Merit Badge Work
OR Outdoor Pool
6-8 pm
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Planning Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-9 pm
Troop Leadership
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
First Troop Meeting Family Day Potluck
Grace Lutheran Kent’s Place
7-8:30 pm Watts Bar
11 am - TBD
26 27 28 29 30 31
Troop Meeting ] ) ] ) ]
Grace Lutheran Swimming and Lifesaving Wrap Up - Mr. Goodpasture and| Arcangeli

7-8:30 pm

Look Ahead for thg
Advancement Wraj

> year - Mr. McEahe
p Up and Preparation

m

w1




September 2012

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
2 3 LABOR DAY 4 5 6 7 8
NO TROOP MTG
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Troop Meeting Backpacking
Grace Lutheran Piney Creek
7-8:30 pm
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Backpacking Troop Meeting
Piney Creek Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Sean Baier COH

Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

30




October 2012

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
Webelos Night PET FEST
Grace Lutheran Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm 10 am - 4 pm
Derek Leads

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Troop Meeting Climbing Trip
Grace Lutheran Starr Mountain
7-8:30 pm 7:30 am depart

14 17 18 19 20

Climbing Trip —

S;arr Motuntam Anderson County Schools - Fall Break >

~3 pm return

p —
21 24 25 — 26 27
Oak Ridge Schools - Fall Break > GSM Council Rendez-
vous
NO TROOP MTG LT GsM Council Rende-
yous
28 29 30 31
GSM Council Rendez- | Troop Meeting

yous

Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm




November 20

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

5

Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

10

11

12

Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

13

14

15

16

17
Gun Shoot

Mr. Goodpasture’s

10 am -2 pm

18

19

Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

20

21

22
Thanksgiving
Holiday

23

24

25

26

Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

27

28

29

30




December 2012

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Troop Meeting Oak Ridge
Grace Lutheran Christmas Parade
7-8:30 pm
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Troop Meeting Caving Trip
Grace Lutheran Location TBD
7-8:30 pm 7:30 am depart
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Caving Trip Troop Meeting
Location TBD Grace Lutheran
~3 pm return 7-8:30 pm
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Christmas Eve Christmas
NO TROOP MTG pa—
Oak Ridge Schools - Winter Break >
L_—
30 31
New Years Eve
NO TROOP MTG

Oak Ridge Schools - Winter Break

=




January 2013

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Troop Meeting Backpacking
Grace Lutheran Location TBD
7-8:30 pm
20 21 MLK Holiday 22 23 24 25 26
Backpacking Backpacking Ski Trip Ski Trip
Location TBD Location TBD Winterplace Winterplace
Troop Meeting
7-8:30 pm
27 28 29 30 31
Troop Meeting

Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm




February 2013

Sun Mon Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Troop Meeting Scouting for Food Scouting for Food
Grace Lutheran Hang bags Collect bags
7-8:30 pm ALL HANDS EF- ALL HANDS EF-
FORT! FORT!
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Troop Meeting Big Hump
Grace Lutheran Backpacking
7-8:30 pm 7:30 am depart
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Big Hump Troop Meeting Roane State Merit
Backpacking Grace Lutheran Badge College
~4 pm return 7-8:30 pm ~8am-4 pm
24 25 26 27 28
Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm




March 2013

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
NO TROOP MTG
—
QOak Ridge Schools - Spring Break >
—
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Troop Meeting Big South Fork
Grace Lutheran Wilderness Survival
7-8:30 pm 7:30 am depart
24 25 26 27 28 29 Good Friday 30
Big South Fork Troop Meeting —

Wilderness Survival
~3 pm return

Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

Anderson County Schools - Spring Break

——

31 Easter




April 2013

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

1

Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

8

Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

10

11

12

13

14

15

Court of Honor and
Potluck - Class ‘A’
Grace Lutheran
6:30-8:30 pm

16

17

18

19

20

Bob’s Bald
Backpacking
7:30 am depart

21

Bob’s Bald
Backpacking
~2 pm return

22

Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

30




May 2013

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Troop Meeting Mountain Biking
Grace Lutheran Enterprise South
7-8:30 pm 7:30 am - 3 pm
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm
26 27 Memorial Day 28 29 30 31
NO TROOP MTG Oak Ridge HS

Commencement




June 2013

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Troop Meeting Boating Skills
Grace Lutheran Location TBD
7-8:30 pm

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Boating Skills Troop Meeting

Location TBD Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Final Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Summer Campers
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

30




July 2013

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Sat

Summer

Camp - Hiwassee/Ocoee. Canoeing, Rafting, Mountain Biking, Climbing, Hiking

I/

8

Merit Badge and BSA
Lifeguard Work

OR Outdoor Pool

6-8 pm ($1.50)

10

11

12

13

14

15

Merit Badge and BSA
Lifeguard Work

OR Outdoor Pool

6-8 pm ($1.50)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Merit Badge and BSA
Lifeguard Work

OR Outdoor Pool

6-8 pm ($1.50)

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Merit Badge and BSA
Lifeguard Work

OR Outdoor Pool

6-8 pm ($1.50)

30

31




August 2013

Sun

Mon

Tue Wed Thu

Sat

5
NO TROOP MTG

10

11

12

Planning Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-9 pm

Troop Leadership

13 14 15 16

17

18

19

First Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

20 21 22 23

24

25

26

Troop Meeting
Grace Lutheran
7-8:30 pm

27 28 29 30

31




